
From:
To: Val.Valenta@scdmv.netVal.Valenta@scdmv.net
CC: Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.netJimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net

Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.netMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.netRolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net
Shirley.Rivers@SCDMV.netShirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net
Annie.Phelps@scdmv.netAnnie.Phelps@scdmv.net
Tauber, SarahSarah.Tauber@dhs.gov

Date: 10/3/2007 5:10:11 PM
Subject:

Attachments: Generic State MOU.doc

Attached is the draft MOU from TSA.  If the language is satisfactory to you, please remove the “draft” notation, sign it and 
send it back to us by fax (571-227-2935) or to me by PDF. If the language is not satisfactory, please e-mail me and tell me of 
your concerns/changes. Thanks.
 
s
 

From: Val.Valenta@scdmv.net [mailto:Val.Valenta@scdmv.net] 
 
Sent: Tuesday, October 02, 2007 9:18 AM
 
To: Sprague, Steve
 
Cc: Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net; Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net; Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net; Shirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net; Annie.
Phelps@scdmv.net
 
Subject: RE: CDL Vetting Project MOU
 
Steve,
 
Please send South Carolina a copy of the TSA-State MOU when it is finalized. You can email, fax, or mail it to 
me. My contact information is below.
 
Thanks,
Val Valenta
 
Frank L. ‘Val’ Valenta, Jr.
General Counsel
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016-0020
803.896.9902
Fax: 803.896.9901
Val.Valenta@scdmv.net
 
-----Original Message-----
 
From: Sprague, Steve [mailto:Steve.Sprague@dhs.gov] 
 
Sent: Monday, October 01, 2007 4:35 PM
 
To: anne.collins@state.ma.us; BueterF@Michigan.gov; carmen_alldritt@kdor.state.ks.us; cindy.gerber@state.sd.us; db.
smit@dmv.virginia.gov; dswarts@dmv.state.ny.us; hale.strasser@dot.iowa.gov; jammons@dds.ga.gov; jbarthelmes@safety.
state.nh.us; julie.allen@dor.mo.gov; kenneth.ortiz@state.nm.us; michael.campbell@dot.state.wi.us; thomas.pierson@dot.
state.nj.us; wanda.moore@state.tn.us; agorman@mstc.state.ms.us; alan.frew@itd.idaho.gov; albert.sisneros@state.nm.us; 
Aliciac.Ortiz@state.nm.us; amiyamura@honolulu.gov; Amunsell@safety.state.nh.us; aorsi@dmv.state.ny.us; awatson@dds.
ga.gov; bfortunoff@azdot.gov; bglahn@ilsos.net; blloyd@utah.gov; bneth@notes.state.ne.us; bonnie.rutledge@state.vt.us; 
bpoarch@dds.ga.gov; Bsimpson@utah.gov; BSoriano@dmv.ca.gov; BueterF@Michigan.gov; cammy.kidd@dot.state.wy.us; 
Carla.Dorris@dps.la.gov; carmen_alldritt@kdor.state.ks.us; carroll.ernest@dmv.virginia.gov; catherine.curtis@maine.gov; 
cdinklocker@state.pa.us; chackman@mdot.state.md.us; chollis@dmv.state.ri.us; cindy.gerber@state.sd.us; Cindy.
Zuerblis@dmvct.org; ClarkeL@Michigan.gov; cmast@dps.state.ok.us; cnizer@mdot.state.md.us; credman@bmv.in.gov; 
csatlar@ilsos.net; cwilliams@dps.state.oh.us; dan.ahler@ky.gov; dan.barnett@ky.gov; dave.hall@itd.idaho.gov; david.
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stutz@dot.iowa.gov; Dawna.Dostie@maine.gov; ddelfosse@mdot.state.md.us; Debbie.K.Cartwright@txdps.state.tx.us; 
dkamimura@honolulu.gov; doug.sutton@ky.gov; Douglas.Barnes@state.vt.us; droberts@mt.gov; duane_bannock@admin.
state.ak.us; dvu@dps.state.ok.us; dwilson@dmv.state.nv.us; Ed.pemble@itd.idaho.gov; Elaine.McDougal@dmvct.org; 
elizabeth.moleres@state.nm.us; eloui@honolulu.gov; gdozier@dds.ga.gov; glewis@dmv.state.nv.us; Greg.
Luetkemeyer@dor.mo.gov; gwhite@mdps.state.ms.us; hale.strasser@dot.iowa.gov; haron.harrington@dot.state.nj.us; 
Herbert.osgood@state.ma.us; hkoizumi@honolulu.gov; hood.skip@hsmv.state.fl.us; Houston.Vaughan@state.tn.us; James.
Milam@state.tn.us; jamgibbone@state.pa.us; jane.schrank@state.sd.us; jessica.mueller@txdps.state.tx.us; 
JFitzpatrick@dps.state.oh.us; jhankins@dps.state.ok.us; jhelget@dol.wa.gov; jhurin@dmv.state.nv.us; jim.o'connor@dot.
state.wy.us; jimmy.earley@scdmv.net; jjcicchirillo@dot.state.wv.us; joan.saleh@dc.gov; Joseph.Ciotto@dmvct.org; 
jrigby@mdps.state.ms.us; Julie.A.Allen@dor.mo.gov; jvecchi@spike.dor.state.co.us; jwwilliamson@dot.state.nc.us; karen.
chappell@dmv.virginia.gov; karen.grim@dmv.virginia.gov; karen.schwartz@dot.state.wi.us; kelly_mcdaniel@kdor.state.ks.
us; kerry_hennings@admin.state.ak.us; kevin.edelen@ky.gov; Kevin.Faria@state.ma.us; kim.snook@dot.iowa.gov; 
kisullivan@state.pa.us; kmagnuss@nd.gov; kobri@dmv.state.ny.us; kumyers@state.pa.us; LAMALINOSK@state.pa.us; 
LandT@Mich.gov; lanetta.rusmisel@txdps.state.tx.us; lantonaccio@dmv.state.ri.us; Lee.Baca@state.nm.us; LINDA.
LANNING@dor.mo.gov; lluce@dol.wa.gov; lmontemayor@azdot.gov; Lorna.C.Youngs@odot.state.or.us; lpiro@dds.ga.gov; 
lucinda.babers@dc.gov; lwanke@mt.gov; Lydia.K.BEEBE@odot.state.or.us; lynne.judd@dot.state.wi.us; marcia.
adams@scdmv.net; matthew.huddle@dmv.virginia.gov; mdennison@dol.wa.gov; mibecker@nd.gov; michael.campbell@dot.
state.wi.us; Michael.Shahan@state.de.us; Michael.Smith@state.vt.us; mike.munns@rev.state.ar.us; mrankin@dps.state.oh.
us; ngearlds@bmv.in.gov; pat.hudman@arkansas.gov; Patricia.H.ROSS@odot.state.or.us; patricia.mccormack@state.mn.us; 
Peter.Bedard@state.vt.us; PGivens@dot.state.wv.us; pphillips@notes.state.ne.us; rbquinn@dot.state.nc.us; rdavio@dot.
state.tx.us; Rick.Shipkowski@state.tn.us; rick.whitley@dc.gov; rmorris@mdps.state.ms.us; rnordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us; 
Robert.C.DANIELS@odot.state.or.us; Robert.S.Gardner@maine.gov; robert.ward@ct.gov; rolf.dolder@scdmv.net; roy.
mundy@ky.gov; Scott.Duke@state.tn.us; sharon.harrington@dot.state.nj.us; shelly_mellott@admin.state.ak.us; shirley.
andre@dot.iowa.gov; SKhan@dmv.ca.gov; smonson@spike.dor.state.co.us; soblue@dot.state.nc.us; sorourke@notes.state.
ne.us; sstanton@azdot.gov; steve.hymel@dps.la.gov; steve.robertson@dot.state.nj.us; steve.voinche@dps.la.gov; 
stoumbelis.peter@hsmv.state.fl.us; sworrel@state.nd.us; tbulm@dmv.state.ny.us; tcoombes@ilsos.net; terry_mitchell@kdor.
state.ks.us; thomas.pierson@dot.state.nj.us; turner.glenn@hsmv.state.fl.us; Van.Godsey@mshp.dps.mo.gov; Victor.A.
BOND@odot.state.or.us; Wallace.Edmanson@state.de.us; Wanda.Adams@state.tn.us; bobby.powell@dps.alabama.gov; 
brenda.coone@revenue.alabama.gov; carla.dorris@dps.la.gov; Gvalverde@dmv.ca.gov; spinder@mdot.state.md.us; David.
Leahy@dmv.virginia.gov; Sharon.Brown@dmv.virginia.gov; Donna.Pennabere@dot.state.nj.us; jdolan@state.pa.us; 
tdickerson@state.pa.us; ktempleton@state.pa.us
 
Cc: Cotton, Ray; Arrington, William; Tauber, Sarah; Petersen, George; Sadler, Stephen; Pietra, Peter ; Slade, Larry
 
Subject: CDL Vetting Project MOU
 
Good Afternoon,

 

Thank you for your help with our TSA Universal CDL Vetting Project. If you were with us, 

thank you also for taking part in our conference call last Friday afternoon. This note is a 

follow-up to two of the significant issues encountered on that call.

 

Many state agencies have indicated that they would like to enter into a Memorandum of 

Understanding (MOU) with TSA to memorialize the exchange of data and purpose. As a result, 

we are now crafting a model MOU that TSA will offer for the purpose. If you believe that you 

would such an agreement would help you to facilitate our request for records, please let us 

know; we'll forward it when its complete. If you've already sent an e-mail to that effect, 

you will receive it automatically.

 

On the subject of MOU's, we have attached to this note a PDF copy of the MOU signed between 

TSA and FMCSA which provides TSA full user access to CDLIS.

 

Thank you again for your assistance. We look forward to hearing from you.

 

Steve

 

 


